
 

  A1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Benek Jaromír 

Čechovice 

 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:0 10 15:2 1. 

2 Ondrejková 
Gabriela 

Hnojice 

0:3  0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3 5 2:15 6. 

3 Haltmarová 
Martina 

Štíty 

0:3 3:0  3:2 3:1 3:1 9 12:7 2. 

4 Jahoda Matěj 

Neředín 

2:3 3:0 2:3  0:3 1:3 6 8:12 5. 

5 Skála Ondřej 

Přerov 

0:3 3:0 1:3 3:0  3:2 8 10:8 3. 

6 Sovadinová Rút 

KST 
Olomouc 0:3 3:2 1:3 3:1 2:3  7 9:12 4. 

 

 

  A2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Glücková Romana 

Mor. 
Beroun  3:0 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 10 15:3 1. 

2 Maršálek Nikola 

Čechovice 

0:3  3:1 3:0 0:3 3:0 8 9:7 2. 

3 Vlček Michal 

Hnojice 

1:3 1:3  2:3 3:2 3:0 7 10:11 4. 

4 Kvapil Marek 

Neředín 

0:3 0:3 3:2  0:3 3:0 7 6:11 5. 

5 Šmíd Tomáš 

Kolšov 

2:3 3:0 2:3 3:0  2:3 7 12:9 3. 

6 Uvízlová Vanessa 

Litovel 

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:2  6 3:14 6. 



Semifinále :    

Benek     -     Maršálek             3:0                                                                          1.  Benek  Jaromír                  Čechovice 

Glücková  -  Haltmarová         3:1                                                                          2.  Glücková Romana             Mor.Beroun 

Finále :                                                                                                                      3.  Haltmarová Martina         Štíty 

Benek   -  Glücková                   3:1 

o 3. místo                                                                                                                 4. Maršálek Nikola                  Čechovice 

Haltmarová  - Maršálek           3:0                                                                         5. Skála Ondřej                        Přerov 

o 5. místo                                                                                                                 6. Šmíd Tomáš                          Kolšov 

Skála   -   Šmíd                           3:1                                                                         7. Vlček Michal                        Hnojice 

o 7. místo                                                                                                                 8. Sovadinová Rút                   KST Olomouc 

Vlček   -   Sovadinová  R.          3:1                                                                        9. Kvapil Marek                        Neředín 

o 9. místo                                                                                                                10.Jahoda Matěj                      Neředín 

Kvapil  -  Jahoda                        3:1                                                                        11.Ondrejková Gabriela         Hnojice 

o.11. místo                                                                                                              12.Uvízlová Vanessa               Litovel 

Ondrejková  - Uvízlová            3:0 

 

 

 



  B1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Skopalík Marek 

SDH 
Hlinsko  3:0 3:0 3:1 0:3 3:2 9 12:5 2. 

2 Pavelová Barbora 

Mor. Beroun 

0:3  2:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 6 5:12 4. 

3 Sovadinová Sára 

KST 
Olomouc 0:3 3:2  1:3 0:3 1:3 6 5:14 6. 

4 Kaláb Ondřej 

Čechovice 

1:3 1:3 3:1  0:3 0:3 6 5:13 5. 

5 Grohman Šimon 

Hnojice 

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  3:1 10 15:1 1. 

6 Brunda Mikuláš 

KST 
Olomouc 2:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 1:3  8 12:7 3. 

 
           

  B2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Vícha Mikuláš 

Litovel 

 3:1 3:0 3:1 0:3 3:0 9 12:5 2. 

2 Skopalík Jan 

SDH 
Hlinsko 1:3  3:2 1:3 1:3 3:0 7 9:11 5. 

3 Krňová Anička 

Čechovice 

0:3 2:3  3:2 3:1 3:0 8 11:9 3. 

4 Vinklárková 
Viktorie 

Přerov 

1:3 3:1 2:3  1:3 3:0 7 10:10 4. 

5 Navrátil Tadeáš 

KST 
Olomouc 3:0 3:1 1:3 3:1  3:0 9 13:5 1. 

6 Schreiber Erich 

Horní Město 

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  5 0:15 6. 
 

 



Semifinále :    

Grohmann Š.    -  Vícha             3:0                                                                          1.  Navrátil Tadeáš                  KST Olomouc 

Navrátil -  Skopalík M.              3:1                                                                           2.  Grohmann Š                       Němčice  

Finále :                                                                                                                        3.  Skopalík M.                         Hlinsko 

Navrátil   -  Grohmann Š.           3:0 

o 3. místo                                                                                                                   4. Vícha Mikuláš                       Litovel 

Skopalík M.  – Vícha                  3:1                                                                          5. Brunda Mikuláš                    KST Olomouc 

o 5. místo                                                                                                                   6. Krňová Anička                       Čechovice 

Brunda   -   Krňová                     3:2                                                                         7. Vinklárková Viktorie             Přerov 

o 7. místo                                                                                                                  8. Pavelová Barbora                  Mor.Beroun 

Vinklárková   -   Pavelová          3:1                                                                        9. Skopalík Jan                            Hlinsko 

o 9. místo                                                                                                                10.Kaláb Ondřej                           Čechovice      

Skopalík J.  -  Kaláb                     3:0                                                                       11.Sovadinová Sára                    KST Olomouc 

o.11. místo                                                                                                              12.Schreiber Erich                       Horní Město 

Sovadinová S.  - Schreiber         3:0 

 

 



  C1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Hrubá Tereza 

Přerov 

 0:3 3:1 3:0 1:3 0:3 7 7:10 4. 

2 Špunda Jonáš 

Hnojice 

3:0  3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 10 15:1 1. 

3 Dohnal Jan 

Bystrovany 

1:3 0:3  1:3 0:3 0:3 5 2:15 6. 

4 Suchomelová 
Kristýna 

Hnojice 

0:3 1:3 3:1  0:3 1:3 6 5:13 5. 

5 Kříbala Tomáš 

Moravskoslezský  
Kočov 3:1 0:3 3:0 3:0  3:2 9 12:6 2. 

6 Jarnot Eduard 

KST Olomouc 

3:0 0:3 3:0 3:1 2:3  8 11:7 3. 
 

           

 
           

  C2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Švehla Marek 

Hnojice 

 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 10 15:2 1. 

2 Linhart Filip 

SDH Hlinsko 

0:3  0:3 0:3 2:3 2:3 5 4:15 6. 

3 Ježek Jakub 

Přerov 

0:3 3:0  3:1 2:3 3:2 8 11:9 3. 

4 Grohman Radek 

Hnojice 

1:3 3:0 1:3  2:3 3:1 7 10:10 4. 

5 Pospíšilová Hana 

Neředín 

1:3 3:2 3:2 3:2  2:3 8 12:12 2. 

6 Škopík Matěj 

Moravskoslezský  
Kočov 0:3 3:2 2:3 1:3 3:2  7 9:13 5. 

 



Semifinále :    

Špunda  -   Pospíšilová H.       3:1                                                                                 1. Kříbala Tomáš                 Moravskos. Kočov 

Kříbala  -  Švehla                      3:2                                                                                 2. Špunda Jonáš                  Hnojice 

Finále :                                                                                                                             3. Švehla Marek                  Hnojice 

Kříbala   -  Špunda                     3:2 

o 3. místo                                                                                                                         4. Pospíšilová Hana            Neředín 

Švehla  - Pospíšilová H.            3:1                                                                                 5. Jarnot Eduard                 KST Olomouc 

o 5. místo                                                                                                                         6. Ježek Jakub                      Přerov 

Jarnot   -   Ježek                         3:1                                                                                 7. Grohmann Radek           Hnojice 

o 7. místo                                                                                                                          8. Hrubá Tereza                   Přerov 

Grohmann R.   -   Hrubá          3:0                                                                                  9. Škopík Matěj                    Mor. Kočov 

o 9. místo                                                                                                                        10.Suchomelová Kristýna    Hnojice 

Škopík -  Suchomelová             3:0                                                                                11.Linhart Filip                      Hlinsko 

o.11. místo                                                                                                                      12. Dohnal Jan                       Bystrovany 

Linhart – Dohnal                       3:1 

 

 



  D1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Halmazňa Václav 

Hranice 

 3:2 2:3 3:0 1:3 1:3 7 10:11 3. 

2 Hubáčková Lucie  

Hnojice 

2:3  0:3 2:3 1:3 0:3 5 5:15 6. 

3 Dusík Jakub 

KST 
Olomouc 3:2 3:0  3:0 3:1 3:2 10 15:5 1. 

4 Kašpárek Vojtěch 

Šternberk 

0:3 3:2 0:3  0:3 3:1 7 6:12 5. 

5 Kožuch Jan 

Přerov 

3:1 3:1 1:3 3:0  3:0 9 13.5 2. 

6 Slamková Beáta 

Mohelnice 

3:1 3:0 2:3 1:3 0:3  7 9:10 4. 
 

           

 
           

  D2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Pavlinec Roman 

Hnojice 

 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 10 15:4 1. 

2 Sovadinová Anna 

KST 
Olomouc 1:3  0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 5 2:15 6. 

3 Slamka Daniel 

Mohelnice 

1:3 3:0  2:3 3:1 3:0 8 12:7 3. 

4 Brzokoupil Jiří 

Neředín 

0:3 3:1 3:2  3:1 3:2 9 12:9 2. 

5 Maršálková Marie 

Čechovice 

1:3 3:0 1:3 1:3  2:3 6 8:12 5. 

6 Soušková 
Vendula  

Mor. Beroun 

1:3 3:0 0:3 2:3 3:2  7 9:11 4. 
 



Semifinále :    

Dusík    -     Brzokoupil             3:0                                                       1. Dusík Jakub                          KST Olomouc 

Pavlinec  -  Kožuch                   3:1                                                       2. Pavlinec Roman                   Hnojice 

Finále :                                                                                                   3. Brzokoupil Jiří                       Neředín 

Dusík   -  Pavlinec                      3:2 

o 3. místo                                                                                               4. Kožuch Jan                            Přerov 

Brzokoupil  - Kožuch                3:2                                                        5. Halmazňa Václav                 Hranice 

o 5. místo                                                                                                6. Slamka Daniel                     Mohelnice 

Halmazňa V.   -   Slamka           3:1                                                       7. Soušková Vendula               Mor.Beroun 

o 7. místo                                                                                                8. Slamková Beata                   Mohelnice 

Soušková – Slamková               3:0                                                       9. Maršálková Marie                Čechovice 

o 9. místo                                                                                             10. Kašpárek Vojtěch                  Šternberk 

Maršálková - Kašpárek              3:1                                                   11. Sovadinová Anna                  KST Olomouc 

o.11. místo                                                                                          12. Hubáčková Lucie                   Hnojice 

Sovadinová A. – Hubáčková L.  3:0 

 

 



  E1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Petržela Tomáš 

Šumperk 

 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 1:3 9 13:5 2. 

2 Chovancová Elenka 

Horní Město 

1:3  1:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 6 5:12 6. 

3 Uhrova Kristina 

Hnojice 

0:3 3:1  0:3 0:3 0:3 6 3:13 5. 

4 Nováček Jakub 

Mor. Beroun 

1:3 0:3 3:0  3:2 0:3 7 7:11 3. 

5 Tran Van Tien 

Štíty 

0:3 3:0 3:0 2:3  2:3 7 10:9 4. 

6 Procházka Nikolaj 

Neředín 

3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:2  10 15:3 1. 
 

           

 
           

  E2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Kreuziger Tobias 

Štíty 

 3:0 3:1 2:3 3:0 2:3 8 13:7 3. 

2 Veselý Jaroslav 

Štíty 

0:3  0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 5 0:15 6. 

3 Stuchlík Adam 

Hranice 

1:3 3:0  0:3 3:2 1:3 7 8:11 4. 

4 Dokoupil David 

Šumperk 

3:2 3:0 3:0  3:1 3:1 10 15:4 1. 

5 Rýparová Anna 

Opatovice 

0:3 3:0 2:3 1:3  0:3 6 6:12 5. 

6 Pavelka František 

Němčice 

3:2 3:0 3:1 1:3 3:0  9 13:6 2. 
 



Semifinále :    

Procházka - Pavelka                3:0                                                        1. Procházka Nikolaj            Neředín 

Petržela  -   Dokoupil               3:1                                                       2.  Petržela Tomáš                Šumperk 

Finále :                                                                                                   3. Pavelka František             Němčice 

Procházka- Petržela                   3:0 

o 3. místo                                                                                               4. Dokoupil David                 Šumperk 

Pavelka – Dokoupil                    3:0                                                      5. Nováček Jakub                 Mor.Beroun 

o 5. místo                                                                                               6.  Kreuziger Tobias              Štíty 

Nováček - Kreuziger                  3:2                                                      7. Tran Van Tien                    Štíty  

o 7. místo                                                                                               8. Stuchlík Adam                  Hranice 

Tran Van Tien – Stuchlík           3:2                                                      9. Rýparová Anna                Opatovice 

o 9. místo                                                                                             10. Uhrová Kristýna               Hnojice 

Rýparová  - Uhrová                    3:0                                                   11. Chovancová Elenka          Horní Město 

o.11. místo                                                                                           12. Veselý Jaroslav                 Štíty 

Chovancová  - Veselý                3:2 

 

 

 



  F1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Galásek Marek 

Velký Újezd 

 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 15:2 1. 

2 Poprava Martin 

Křelov 

2:3  3:1 3:1 3:1 3:0 9 15:6 2. 

3 Kryl Štěpán 

Litovel 

0:3 1:3  3:0 3:2 0:3 7 7:11 4. 

4 Pospíšilová Ema 

Neředín 

0:3 1:3 0:3  3:0 0:3 6 4:12 5. 

5 Škvor Marek 

Bystrovany 

0:3 1:3 2:3 0:3  2:3 5 5:15 6. 

6 Frantík Jan 

Křelov 

0:3 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:2  8 9:8 3. 
 

           

 
           

  F2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Kráčmar Leoš  

Velký Újezd 

 0:3 1:3 3:2 0:3 0:3 6 4:14 5. 

2 Plhal Jan 

Nový Malín 

3:0  3:0 3:0 3:0 3:2 10 15:2 1. 

3 Groot Jonáš 

Velký Újezd 

3:1 0:3  3:0 1:3 0:3 7 7:10 4. 

4 Fišarová Karolína 

Křelov 

2:3 0:3 0:3  0:3 0:3 5 2:15 6. 

5 Vagnerová 
Veronika  

Bystrovany 

3:0 0:3 3:1 3:0  3:1 9 12:5 2. 

6 Motyka Matouš 

Hranice 

3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0 1:3  8 12:6 3. 
 



Semifinále :    

Vagnerová - Galásek               3:0                                              1. Plhal Jan                        Nový Malín 

Plhal  - Poprava                        3:0                                              2. Vagnerová Veronika    Bystrovany 

Finále :                                                                                          3. Poprava Martin            Křelov 

Plhal  - Vagnerová                     3:0                                              

o 3. místo                                                                                     4. Galásek Marek               Velký Újezd 

Poprava – Galásek                    3:2                                             5. Motyka Matouš              Hranice 

o 5. místo                                                                                     6. Frantík Jan                       Křelov 

Motyka - Frantík                       3:1                                             7. Groot Jonáš                     Velký Újezd 

o 7. místo                                                                                     8. Kryl Štěpán                      Litovel 

Groot – Kryl                               3:1                                             9. Pospíšilová Emma          Neředín 

o 9. místo                                                                                  10. Kráčmar Leoš                  Velký Újezd 

Pospíšilová E. - Kráčmar          3:1                                          11. Škvor Marek                    Bystrovany 

o.11. místo                                                                               12. Fišarová Karolína             Křelov 

Škvor – Fišarová K.                   3:1 

 

 



  G1   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Cetkovský David 

Němčice 

 0:3 0:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 7 7:9 4. 

2 Halmazňa Štěpán 

Hranice 

3:0  3:0 3:0 1:3 3:0 9 13:3 2. 

3 Keder Matouš 

KST 
Olomouc 3:0 0:3  3:2 1:3 3:0 8 10:8 3. 

4 Gazdík Nikolas 

Štíty 

0:3 0:3 2:3  0:3 3:1 6 5:13 5. 

5 Jurka Daniel 

Mor. Beroun 

3:1 3:1 3:1 3:0  3:0 10 15:3 1. 

6 Svačina Adam 

Hnojice 

0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3  5 1:15 6. 
 

           

 
           

  G2   1 2 3 4 5 6       

1 Motychka Myron 

Šternberk 

 3:2 0:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 9 12:7 2. 

2 Berková Ivana 

KST 
Olomouc 2:3  0:3 1:3 3:0 0:3 6 6:12 5. 

3 Kubík Radim 

Hranice 

3:0 3:0  3:0 3:0 3:0 10 15:0 1. 

4 Rebl Michal 

Štíty 

1:3 3:1 0:3  3:2 3:0 8 10:9 3. 

5 Sedláček Tobiáš 

Mor. Beroun 

0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3  2:3 5 4:15 6. 

6 Hubáčková 
Simona 

Hnojice 

1:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 3:2  7 7:11 4. 
 



Semifinále :    

Jurka – Motychka                    3:0                                                                        1.  Jurka Daniel                      Mor. Beroun 

Halmazňa Š.- Kubík                 3:0                                                                        2.  Halmazňa Štěpán             Hranice 

Finále :                                                                                                                    3.  Kubík Radim                     Hranice 

Jurka- Halmazňa Š                   3:1 

o 3. místo                                                                                                                4. Motychka Myron             Šternberk 

Kubík – Motychka                    3:1                                                                         5. Keder Matouš                  KST Olomouc 

o 5. místo                                                                                                                 6. Rebl Michal                      Štíty       

Keder – Rebl                              3:2                                                                         7. Cetkovský David              Němčice 

o 7. místo                                                                                                                 8. Hubáčková Simona          Hnojice 

Cetkovský – Hubáčková S.       3:0                                                                        9. Gazdík Nicolas                   Štíty 

o 9. místo                                                                                                                10.Berková Ivana                   KST Olomouc 

Gazdík - Berková                       3:2                                                                        11.Sedláček Tobiáš               Mor.Beroun 

o.11. místo                                                                                                              12.Svačina Adam                  Hnojice 

Sedláček – Svačina                    3:2 

 

 



  H1   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8       

1 Vychodil Šimon 

Neředín 

 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  14  21:0  1. 

2 Berka Jakub 

Hnojice 

0:3  1:3 3:1 2:3 0:3 1:3 3:1  9  10:17  6. 

3 Vlk Jáchym 

Litovel 

0:3 3:1  3:0 3:0 2:3 3:1 3:0  12  17:8  3. 

4 Davidová Sofie 

Litovel 

0:3 1:3 0:3  2:3 1:3 0:3 3:0  8  7:18  7. 

5 Urbanský Dalas 

Šternberk 

0:3 3:2 0:3 3:2  0:3 3:2 3:0  11  12:15  4. 

6 Pach Adam 

Šternberk 

0:3 3:0 3:2 3:1 3:0  3:0 3:0  13  18:6  2. 

7 Vychodilová Adéla 

Neředín 

0:3 3:1 1:3 3:0 2:3 0:3  3:0  10  12:13  5. 

8 Hevko Jegor 

Šternberk 

0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3   7  1:21  8. 
 

1. Vychodil Šimon                       Neředín 

2. Pach Adam                              Šternberk 

3. Vlk Jáchym                              Litovel 

4. Urbanský Dalas                      Šternberk 

5. Vychodilová Adéla                Neředín 

6. Berka Jakub                            Hnojice 

7. Davidová Sofie                       Litovel 

8. Hevko Jegor                           Šternberk 


